Ultra-low pressure membrane elements with high flow rates!
The heart of any reverse osmosis system is the reverse osmosis (RO) membrane. UltraPure offers a full
line of residential and commercial reverse osmosis membranes. We specialize in residential membranes
and ultra low pressure 4" and 8" diameter commercial membranes.
ULTRAPURE RO MEMBRANE CARTRIDGES
• Polyamide-Thin Film Composite (TFC) Membrane Elements
• Ultra low-pressure membrane with an operating parameter of
40-100 psi
• Capacities range from 18-150 gallons per day
• Various applications such as tap water, brackish water and sea
Features & Benefits
Interconnectors for use in multiple
3013-400
3012-300
2012-100
1812-75
1812-50
8040
4040
4021
Note: UltraPure Private Limited reserves the right to make any changes to the information provided above without prior notice
ULTRAPURE PRIVATE LIMITED 122 Joo Chiat Road, Singapore 427411
Tel:  (65) 64403680 Fax: (65) 64403679 Email: info@ultrapure.com.sg   Website: www.ultrapure.com.sg
Type Part No. Membrane Size
Average Permeate
Flow GPD (m3/day)
Pressure
psi (bar)
Nominal Salt
Rejection (%)
Commercial
RO8040ULP 40” x 7.95” (1016mm x 201.9mm) 12000 (45) 150 (10) 95-96
RO4040ULP 40” x 3.9”   (1016mm x 99.7mm) 2800 (10.6) 150 (10) 95-96
RO4021ULP 21” x 3.9”   (533.4mm x 99.7mm) 950 (3.6) 150 (10) 95 96
Residential
RO-3013-400 13” x 3”   (303mm x 76.2mm) 400 (1.51) 65 (4.5) 97
RO-3012-300 11.57” x 3”   (294mm x 76.2mm) 300 (1.14) 50 (3.3) 98
RO-2012-100 11.7”x1.9” (298mm x 48.2mm) 100 (0.38) 60 (4) 95
RO-1812-75 11.7”x1.75” (298mm x 44.5mm) 75 (0.28) 60 (4) 97.5
RO-1812-50 11.7”x1.75” (298mm x 44.5mm) 50 (0.19) 60 (4) 97.5
Sea Water
SWRO-8040 40” x 7.95” (1016mm x 201.9mm) 6000 (22.7) 800 (53) 99.7
SWRO-4040 40” x 3.9”   (1016mm x 99.7mm) 1400 (5.3) 800 (53) 99.5
• Various applications such as tap water, brackish water and sea
water treatments
• Fits all standard RO membrane housings
• Includes one interconnector per membrane
element housings.